Candidate Name

Kenneth G. Clayton

Mark Calvert
Randy Verkamp
Lorri Thurman
Pamela K. Grow
Sue Brown

Liz Sperry
Robin Kordes
Carol Green
Brendon Fox
Lori Daharsh
Faith Barnes
Matthew Crowell
James T. Crump

Position

Assoc. Circuit Judge, Div 1 Probate
Assoc. Circuit Judge, Div 2
Presiding Commisioner

County Clerk

County Clerk

Circuit Clerk

Recorder of Deeds

Recorder of Deeds

Treasurer

Prosecuting Attorney

Collector

Collector

Assoc. Circuit Judge, Div 1 Probate
Assoc. Circuit Judge, Div 1 Probate

Date

2/27/2018
2/27/2018
2/27/2018
2/27/2018
2/27/2018
2/27/2018
2/27/2018
2/27/2018
2/27/2018
2/27/2018
2/27/2018
2/27/2018
3/14/2018
3/15/2018

Party Mailing Address

R
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P.O. Box 1891, Rolla, MO 65402
14204 Co. Rd. 4030, Rolla, MO 65401
18112 Highway 8, St. James, 65559
1613 Lincoln Lane, Rolla, MO 65401
P.0. Box 1171, Rolla, MO 65402

213 Becca Drive, Rolla, MO 65401
980 Parkwood Dr., Rolla, MO 65401
P.O. Box 1, Rolla, MO 65401

P.O. Box 885, Rolla, MO 65402

913 Cottage Court, Rolla, Mo 65401
1207 Woodlawn Court, Rolla, MO 65401
12199 Co. Rd. 8030, Rolla, MO 65401
1310 California Dr., Rolla, MO 65401
616 Scottsvale Dr., Rolla, MO 65401

Comments



